7:30 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:05 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION
TOWNSHIP OF MAHWAH
AGENDA

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 23, 2019

Meeting called to order

Approval of Minutes
January 9, 2019

Old Business
e Sustainable Jersey Silver Certification

Site Plan Reviews
None received as of January 18, 2019

Soil Movement Permit Applications
None received as of January 18, 2019

Tenant Applications

Mahwah Wines & Liquor, 350 Ridge Road, Block 138, Lot 151.02, TA19-
0001

Liquor Store

Correspondence
e Various copies of letters, agendas and minutes

New Business

Develop 2019 Calendar

Mahwah Matters article submissions

2019 Shade Tree Federation Dues

Grant Applications — ANJEC, Sustainable Jersey, DEP and others

Adjourn meeting

Agenda is subject to change



