## ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION TOWNSHIP OF MAHWAH AGENDA

## **WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 23, 2019**

7:30 p.m.	Meeting called to order
7:30 p.m.	Approval of Minutes January 9, 2019
7:35 p.m.	Old Business • Sustainable Jersey Silver Certification
8:00 p.m.	Site Plan Reviews None received as of January 18, 2019
8:00 p.m.	Soil Movement Permit Applications None received as of January 18, 2019
8:00 p.m.	Tenant Applications  Mahwah Wines & Liquor, 350 Ridge Road, Block 138, Lot 151.02, TA19- 0001 Liquor Store
8:05 p.m.	Correspondence • Various copies of letters, agendas and minutes
8:15 p.m.	<ul> <li>New Business</li> <li>Develop 2019 Calendar</li> <li>Mahwah Matters article submissions</li> <li>2019 Shade Tree Federation Dues</li> <li>Grant Applications – ANJEC, Sustainable Jersey, DEP and others</li> </ul>
9:00 p.m.	Adjourn meeting